ToroBblin npoTokon MNMnasaHune

42 meTpa Kposib Ha rpyam
Manbunkn 2008-2016 r.p.

MECTO

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Nma
Boapos
JleoHung
Lntos
OvunTpuid
Tapacos
Anekceii
TepeHTbeB
Anekceit
Kokynsip
Hukuta
l'ypbes
AHppeii
Ocapuwii
Munxann
ViBaHOB
CrtenaH
Tananaes
Erop
KyLwHup
CeATocnas
[optoHoB
Hukuta
AknmoB
Knpunn
[aynetkanues
Jannsp
MbIKNH
VBaH
KyckoBs
Makap
BonoruH
ApceHuii
IpuHGepr
Ine6
Kpyrnos
Hukonai
Yekapes
Mwuixann
MaTtakos
ApTéMm
Buptokos
Mapk
Ltaep
OmunTpuid

lFop poxpaeHus

2011

2011

2008

2012

2011

2013

2011

2012

2013

2011

2009

2013

2015

2014

2016

2013

2014

2015

2015

2016

2016

2016

TpeHep

XapueHko A.B

XapueHko A.B

XapueHko A.B

Enncees A.A

XapueHko A.B

Enuncees A.A

XapyeHko A.B

XapueHko A.B.

Enncees A.A

XapueHko A.A.

XapueHko A.B

XapueHko A.B

XapueHko A.B

XapyeHko A.B

XapueHko A.B.

Metposa A.C.

XapueHko A.B

Enncees A.A.

XapueHko A.B

XapueHko A.B.

XapueHko A.B.

XapueHko A.B.

Pe3ynbrart

0.25.50

0.25.60

0.26.30

0.26.54

0.26.65

0.27.73

0.29.17

0.30.64

0.31.34

0.32.06

0.32.48

0.34.58

0.34.98

0.35.31

0.36.60

0.36.67

0.37.21

0.38.99

0.39.17

0.39.82

0.39.84

0.47.04







