

Итоговый протокол Плавание

42 метра кроль на груди

Мальчики 2008-2016 г.р.



МЕСТО	Имя	Год рождения	Тренер	Результат
1	Бодров Леонид	2011	Харченко А.В	0.25.50
2	Шитов Дмитрий	2011	Харченко А.В	0.25.60
3	Тарасов Алексей	2008	Харченко А.В	0.26.30
4	Терентьев Алексей	2012	Елисеев А.А	0.26.54
5	Кокуляр Никита	2011	Харченко А.В	0.26.65
6	Гурьев Андрей	2013	Елисеев А.А	0.27.73
7	Осадчий Михаил	2011	Харченко А.В	0.29.17
8	Иванов Степан	2012	Харченко А.В.	0.30.64
9	Талалаев Егор	2013	Елисеев А.А	0.31.34
10	Кушнир Святослав	2011	Харченко А.А.	0.32.06
11	Горюнов Никита	2009	Харченко А.В	0.32.48
12	Акимов Кирилл	2013	Харченко А.В	0.34.58
13	Даулеткалиев Данияр	2015	Харченко А.В	0.34.98
14	Пылкин Иван	2014	Харченко А.В	0.35.31
15	Кусков Макар	2016	Харченко А.В.	0.36.60
16	Вологин Арсений	2013	Петрова А.С.	0.36.67
17	Гринберг Глеб	2014	Харченко А.В	0.37.21
18	Круглов Николай	2015	Елисеев А.А.	0.38.99
19	Чекарев Михаил	2015	Харченко А.В	0.39.17
20	Пятаков Артём	2016	Харченко А.В.	0.39.82
21	Бирюков Марк	2016	Харченко А.В.	0.39.84
22	Штаер Дмитрий	2016	Харченко А.В.	0.47.04

